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MINIMUM SPACE REQUIREMENTS

INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY 

OF BIO-RESPONSE SOLUTIONS. NO REPRODUCTION OR DISCLOSURE

OF THIS INFORMATION SHALL BE MADE BY THE RECIPIENT TO ANY OTHER 

PERSON OR ORGANIZATION WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT OF 

BIO-RESPONSE SOLUTIONS.

DESCRIPTION:

PROJECT:

 

HT28 - HUMAN UNIT

Office: 317-386-350

Fax: 425-458-3194

INFO@BIORESPONSESOLUTIONS.COM

Bio-Response Solutions, Inc.

200 Colin Court

Danville, IN 46122

 

 

DRAWN BY:

D. WOLSIEFFER 10/1/2018

ISSUED BY:

D. WOLSIEFFER 10/8/2018

MINIMUM SPACE 

REQUIREMENTS

15"

12"

24"

92.06

19 FEET MINIMUM

RECCOMMENDED SPACING 

FOR BASKET REMOVAL

REQUIRED SPACING 

FROM PANEL TO WALL

RECCOMMENDED SPACING 

FROM BACK OF MACHINE TO WALL

108"

(9' MINIMUM

CEILING HEIGHT)

108"

228"

100"

36"

REQUIRED SPACING 

FROM PANEL TO OBSTRUCTION


